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Angie Horton – Sales Exec 
ahorton@titlequest.net 
Mobile:  757-288-7306 
Fax:  757-962-9855 
 
Kat Contreras – Sales Exec 
kcontreras@titlequest.net 
Mobile:  757-802-0388 
Fax:  757-410-8192 
 

 
 
 
 

LT Caplan 
order@caplanlegal.com 
757-523-0023 
 

 
     Tina Flowers 

 tinaf@achosahw.com 
757-291-4398 
 
 

 

 
Courtney LaLonde 
clalonde@afncorp.com 
757-971-0343 
 
Creagan Berry 
cberry@afncorp.com 
757-412-9062 
 

 
           

              
 
 

Nathan Bullock 
office@talenttermite.com 
757-530-4060 

 

 
 

 
                Greg Bell 
               greg@thebrokerva.com 
                757-642-5078 
 
 
 

   
    Kim Nelson 

kinelson@2-10.com 
757-266-9237 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Kevin Torcia 
teamtorcia@goosehead.com 
757-425-1566 
 
 

 
Ken Bailey 
ken@advance-sss.com 
757-961-6464 

 
 

 
Laurey Waring 
Sagerunner26.2@gmail.com 
757-589-1964 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Toni Stoneman 
Topnotchinspectionservices.com 
757-805-0674 
 


